TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS

29/11/2020

TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS

DOMINGO

la GRUPO A

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
29/11/2020 08:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(65) RENAN MORO
1 2:05.545 +29.070 9:02:42.921
2 1:55.537 +19.062 9:04:38.458
3 1:48.648 +12.173 9:06:27.106
4 1:39.311 +2.836 9:08:06.417
5 1:37.904 +1.429 9:09:44.321
6 1:36.475 - 9:11:20.796
7 1:38.280 +1.805 9:12:59.076
8 2:05.284 +28.809 9:15:04.360
(52) EDUARDO BURR
1 1:48.025 +11.512 9:01:24.649
2 1:40.708 +4.195 9:03:05.357
3 1:39.415 +2.902 9:04:44.772
4 1:38.773 +2.260 9:06:23.545
5 1:37.353 +0.840 9:08:00.898
6 1:40.880 +4.367 9:09:41.778
7 1:37.532 +1.019 9:11:19.310
8 1:42.020 +5.507 9:13:01.330
9 1:37.392 +0.879 9:14:38.722
10 1:37.371 +0.858 9:16:16.093
11 1:36.513 - 9:17:52.606
(28) RENAN PEZANI
1 1:48.237 +11.577 9:04:55.429
2 1:40.788 +4.128 9:06:36.217
3 1:39.212 +2.552 9:08:15.429
4 1:38.607 +1.947 9:09:54.036
5 1:36.870 +0.210 9:11:30.906
6 1:36.891 +0.231 9:13:07.797
7 1:41.631 +4.971 9:14:49.428
8 1:36.660 - 9:16:26.088
(51) BRUNO AMATE
1 1:55.916 +15.938 9:07:26.034
2 1:45.170 +5.192 9:09:11.204
3 1:41.225 +1.247 9:10:52.429
4 1:40.579 +0.601 9:12:33.008
5 2:01.997 +22.019 9:14:35.005
6 1:39.978 - 9:16:14.983
(61) EDGAR GUSHIKEN
1 1:59.002 +17.132 9:04:44.403
2 1:44.844 +2.974 9:06:29.247
3 1:41.870 - 9:08:11.117
4 1:47.188 +5.318 9:09:58.305
5 1:45.130 +3.260 9:11:43.435
6 1:45.304 +3.434 9:13:28.739
7 1:45.111 +3.241 9:15:13.850
8 1:47.149 +5.279 9:17:00.999
(39) ENZO FERACINI
1 1:57.057 +15.175 9:03:23.294
2 1:47.774 +5.892 9:05:11.068
3 1:45.002 +3.120 9:06:56.070
4 1:46.873 +4.991 9:08:42.943
5 1:45.461 +3.579 9:10:28.404
6 1:42.081 +0.199 9:12:10.485
7 1:42.496 +0.614 9:13:52.981
8 1:41.882 - 9:15:34.863
(20) JOAO PAULO
1 1:56.483 +14.044 9:03:11.098
2 1:46.490 +4.051 9:04:57.588
3 142439 - 9:06:40.027

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:47.581 +5.142 9:08:27.608
5 1:49.021 +6.582 9:10:16.629

(44) CLAUDIO DE ARAUJO

1 1:52.182 +8.982 9:06:51.580
2 1:43.630 +0.430 9:08:35.210
3 1:43.200 ‘ - 9:10:18.410
4 1:43.928 +0.728 9:12:02.338

(27) MARCOS GAIO

1 1:58.030 +14.595 9:05:06.740
2 1:49.026 +5.591 9:06:55.766
3 1:46.807 +3.372 9:08:42.573
4 1:45.946 +2.511 9:10:28.519
5 1:44.042 +0.607 9:12:12.561
6 1:43.435 - 9:13:55.996
7 1:45.344 +1.909 9:15:41.340

(68) RODOLFO MAZONI

1 1:51.036 +5.846 9:03:48.967
2 1:47.312 +2.122 9:05:36.279
3 1:45.190 ‘ - 9:07:21.469

(11) RUBERLEI BUENO

1 1:52.184 +6.670 9:11:17.744
2 1:46.460 +0.946 9:13:04.204
3 1:46.388 +0.874 9:14:50.592
4 1:45.514 - 9:16:36.106

(64) MARCIO DA SILVA

1 2:12.097 +26.215 9:02:48.687
2 1:56.795 +10.913 9:04:45.482
3 1:50.498 +4.616 9:06:35.980
4 1:49.721 +3.839 9:08:25.701
5 1:48.396 +2.514 9:10:14.097
6 1:45.882 - 9:11:59.979
7 1:46.037 +0.155 9:13:46.016

Printed: 29/11/2020 09:23:15

Licensed to: Verde Rosso
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